Page 1/7
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address:Mackenrodtstraße 14,
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
e-mail: mail@jumo.net

Internet: www.jumo.us
Data Sheet 20.2732 Page 7/7JUMO GmbH & Co. KG • 36035 Fulda, Germany
Type designation
Stock items (delivery 3 working days after receipt of order)
Optional accessories (delivery 3 working days after receipt of order)
(1) Basic type
202732
JUMO ecoTRANS Lf 03,
Microprocessor transmitter / switching device for conductivity or resistivity and temperature
(freely programmable measurement ranges)
(2) Output I (conductivity / resistivity)
888 analog signal output, freely programmable
(3) Output II (temperature)
888 analog signal output, freely programmable
(4) Output III (switching)
101 1 x relay, changeover contact
177 2 x open collector
(5) Extra codes
000 none
024 PC setup software included in delivery
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5)
Order code / - - /
Order example 202732 / 888 - 888 - 101 / 000
Type Note Sales No.
202732/888-888-101/000 relay output 20/00441865
202732/888-888-177/000 open collector 20/00441866
202732/888-888-101/024 relay output,  including setup software 20/00441867
Designation Sales No.
PC setup software for JUMO ecoTRANS Lf 03 20/00441961
PC interface cable including TTL / RS232 converter and adapter 95/00350260
PC interface cable including USB / TTL converter and two adapters 95/00456352
conductivity simulator (see Data Sheet 20.1090) 20/00300478
SMPS for DIN rail mounting
input voltage 100 — 240 VAC / 50 — 60 Hz
output voltage 0.3 A 24 VDC
Switched-mode power
supply,
Type PS5R-A24
05.07/00440105